CORPORATE GOVERNANCE FUJIMAK CORPORATION
2022 3 31

03-4235-2200
5965
https://www.fujimak.co.jp/
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4,477,000 34.16

1,059,554 8.08

BBH FOR FIDELITJFI\D]URITAN TR : FIDELITY SR INTRINSIC OPPORTUNITIES FUND 820,000 6.26
726,122 5.54

430,000 3.28

419,351 3.20

380,000 2.90

256,486 1.96




STATE STREET BANK AND TRUST CLIENT OMNIBUS ACCOUNT OMO02 505002

175,000

134

172,000

131

12

1000

100 1000

10 50

=
©

[

©

[N




(1)

e

T O O T O 4w DL - . X

(2)

29 6 28







] — ‘ ]
) I

300,000

27 6 26

27

26

66

66

30,000









HER=

> drzEEkd <

|||||||||||||||||||||||

= v
ﬂ% \ [
ol s @
» - ..ﬁ& )
o HEWC [ L i M|
I LN B =8
“ | &
W | K &
L | e .
-Illlmm lllllllllll s mmmss————m———— .. .r._.lllﬂ_lllll..-
B G
o - Tmsekdiy | |
R - Ho !
" T #* w | “
D] ¥ g
EE-SINS- BE
g S |
R X ’ |
Rt o T m
" = S = !
W | “
¢ & # i “
o i £ =



